



IPAC Operational Metrics for June 2017

Volume by Transaction Type				
	Dollar Amount	% of Total Dollar Amount	Number of Transactions	% of Total Number of Transactions
Fiduciary (Investment & Borrowing)	9,316,159,589,405	99.26%	14,119	11.80%
Buy/Sell	62,452,125,435	0.67%	103,977	86.91%
Benefits (RITS)	6,819,528,756	0.07%	453	0.38%
Check Aftermath (TRACS)	132,897,029	0.00%	1,092	0.91%
Zero Dollar	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Grand Total - June 2017	9,385,564,140,626	100.00%	119,641	100.00%
Grand Total - May 2017	10,671,251,001,738	100.00%	118,451	100.00%
May to June Change	-1,285,686,861,112		1,190	
Percentage Change	-12.048%		1.005%	
Grand Total - June 2016	17,573,585,546,834		111,916	
June 2016 to June 2017 Change	-8,188,021,406,208		7,725	
Percentage Change	-46.6%		6.9%	